
Prize # Prize Description Winning Number

Super Early Bird $15,000 Cold Hard Cash 0968

WG #1 Chevrolet Colorado 3030

WG #2 Wicked Ridge Crossbow Package 0678

WG #3 $500 Cold Hard Cash 2803

WG #4 Savage Axis .270 Rifle 2107

WG #5 $300 Cold Hard Cash 1674

WG #6 $500 Fin Feather Fur Gift Card 1900

WG #7 $500 Cold Hard Cash 2606

WG #8 Mossberg 500 Combo 20 Gauge Shotgun 2774

WG #9 2026 Deerassic Classic High Roller Package 0047

WG #10 $1,000 Cold Hard Cash 0964

WG #11 Turtle Box Speaker 0217

WG #12 GoPro Hero 12 Camera 1529

WG #13 $500 Cold Hard Cash 0393

WG #14 Ruger American Gen II 350 Legend 0826

WG #15 $300 Cold Hard Cash 1730

WG #16 $500 Cabela's Gift Card 1780

WG #17 $500 Cold Hard Cash 1969

WG #18 Hi-Point 9TS American Flag 9mm Rifle 1179

WG #19 $400 TrueTimber Gift Card 3614

WG #20 $2,000 Cold Hard Cash 0438

WG #21 Wicked Ridge Crossbow Package 0284

WG #22 $500 Vance Outdoors Gift Card 2884

WG #23 $500 Cold Hard Cash 3855

WG #24 Beretta APX-A1 9mm Pistol 2967

WG #25 2026 Deerassic Classic High Roller Package 3846

2025 Winter Giveaway



Prize # Prize Description Winning Number

2025 Winter Giveaway

WG #26 $500 Bedford Camera Gift Card 2223

WG #27 $500 Cold Hard Cash 1920

WG #28 Ruger AR-556 223/5.56 NATO 1053

WG #29 $300 Cold Hard Cash 1073

WG #30 $1,000 Cold Hard Cash 2571

WG #31 Hawke Optics Package 2709

WG #32 TenPoint Crossbow Package 1381

WG #33 $500 Cold Hard Cash 3034

WG #34 Mossberg Patriot .450 Bushmaster Rifle 2912

WG #35 2026 Deerassic Classic High Roller Package 1310

WG #36 $500 Badlands Gift Card 3010

WG #37 $500 Cold Hard Cash 2717

WG #38 Thompson Center Impact .50 Caliber 3877

WG #39 $300 Cold Hard Cash 2513

WG #40 $1,000 Cold Hard Cash 2749

WG #41 $500 Landgea Gift Card 3467

WG #42 Canon R100 Camera 0411

WG #43 $500 Cold Hard Cash 0483

WG #44 Ruger LCP II .380 ACP Pistol 2487

WG #45 $300 Cold Hard Cash 0916

WG #46 $500 Bass Pro Shops Gift Card 1130

WG #47 $500 Cold Hard Cash 3381

WG #48 Ruger American Bolt Action w/ Scope 0815

WG #49 2026 Deerassic Classic High Roller Package 1930

WG #50 Polaris Sportsman 450 ATV 2286
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WG #51 Turtle Box Speaker 2665

WG #52 Stoeger Condor Field O/U 12 Gauge Shotgun 2985

WG #53 $500 Cold Hard Cash 0786

WG #54 $500 Fin Feather Fur Gift Card 1509

WG #55 $300 Cold Hard Cash 2205

WG #56 Browning X Bolt LR 6.5 Creedmoor Rifle 0075

WG #57 $500 Cold Hard Cash 3339

WG #58 Wicked Ridge Crossbow Package 0773

WG #59 2026 Deerassic Classic High Roller Package 3207

WG #60 $1,000 Cold Hard Cash 2937

WG #61 Apple Watch Series 10 3657

WG #62 Smith & Wesson M&P 45 Shield .45 ACP Pistol 0883

WG #63 $500 Cold Hard Cash 2813

WG #64 $500 Cabela's Gift Card 3893

WG #65 $300 Cold Hard Cash 2888

WG #66 Beretta APX-A1 9mm Pistol 1131

WG #67 $500 Cold Hard Cash 0167

WG #68 Canon R100 Camera 0502

WG #69 $400 TrueTimber Gift Card 3205

WG #70 $1,000 Cold Hard Cash 2995

WG #71 Wicked Ridge Crossbow Package 0012

WG #72 Savage Stevens 320 12 Gauge Shotgun 0735

WG #73 $500 Cold Hard Cash 1107

WG #74 $500 Bedford Camera Gift Card 2396

WG #75 2026 Deerassic Classic High Roller Package 0962
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WG #76 Mossberg Patriot .450 Bushmaster Rifle 3812

WG #77 $500 Cold Hard Cash 2548

WG #78 IWOM Hunting Suit 0104

WG #79 $300 Cold Hard Cash 2282

WG #80 $2,000 Cold Hard Cash 1310

WG #81 Hawke Optics Package 2031

WG #82 Kimber Custom II Two-Tone .45 ACP Pistol 2068

WG #83 $500 Cold Hard Cash 2545

WG #84 $500 Badlands Gift Card 1838

WG #85 2026 Deerassic Classic High Roller Package 0413

WG #86 Charles Daly 1911 .45 ACP Pistol 0647

WG #87 $500 Cold Hard Cash 1019

WG #88 TenPoint Crossbow Package 0465

WG #89 $300 Cold Hard Cash 1092

WG #90 $1,000 Cold Hard Cash 1217

WG #91 $300 Slock Master Gift Card 0644

WG #92 Traditions Pursuit G4 .50 Caliber Muzzleloader 0651

WG #93 $500 Cold Hard Cash 0152

WG #94 $500 Bass Pro Shops Gift Card 1130

WG #95 $300 Cold Hard Cash 3948

WG #96 CZ 612 Field 12 Gauge Shotgun 1916

WG #97 $500 Cold Hard Cash 0752

WG #98 GoPro Hero 12 Camera 3978

WG #99 2026 Deerassic Classic High Roller Package 3610

WG #100 Polaris Sportsman 570 Hunt Edition 2019
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WG #101 $500 Mike's Archery Gift Card 2349

WG #102 Wicked Ridge Crossbow Package 0454

WG #103 $500 Cold Hard Cash 1818

WG #104 Stoeger Condor Field O/U 12 Gauge Shotgun 1452

WG #105 $300 Cold Hard Cash 0862

WG #106 $500 Fin Feather Fur Gift Card 0501

WG #107 $500 Cold Hard Cash 1224

WG #108 Mossberg 500 Combo 20 Gauge Shotgun 2314

WG #109 2026 Deerassic Classic High Roller Package 3520

WG #110 $1,000 Cold Hard Cash 0108

WG #111 Wicked Ridge Crossbow Package 1061

WG #112 GoPro Hero 12 Camera 1859

WG #113 $500 Cold Hard Cash 1959

WG #114 Sig Sauer P320 w Romeo Zero Optic 2503

WG #115 $300 Cold Hard Cash 1861

WG #116 $500 Cabela's Gift Card 1158

WG #117 $500 Cold Hard Cash 2912

WG #118 CVA Optima V2 .50 Caliber Muzzleloader 2766

WG #119 $400 TrueTimber Gift Card 0278

WG #120 $2,000 Cold Hard Cash 3568

WG #121 Wicked Ridge Crossbow Package 2931

WG #122 $500 Vance Outdoors Gift Card 3126

WG #123 $500 Cold Hard Cash 1190

WG #124 Taurus G2c 9mm Pistol 3960

WG #125 2026 Deerassic Classic High Roller Package 1067
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WG #126 $500 Bedford Camera Gift Card 2081

WG #127 $500 Cold Hard Cash 1980

WG #128 Kimber Liberty Custom 1911 9mm 3739

WG #129 $300 Cold Hard Cash 0122

WG #130 $1,000 Cold Hard Cash 1019

WG #131 Hawke Optics Package 2464

WG #132 Wicked Ridge Crossbow Package 2420

WG #133 $500 Cold Hard Cash 2449

WG #134 Taurus 856 38 Special Revolver 1072

WG #135 2026 Deerassic Classic High Roller Package 3572

WG #136 $500 Badlands Gift Card 0402

WG #137 $500 Cold Hard Cash 3376

WG #138 Winchester SXP Defender 12 Gauge Shotgun 2039

WG #139 $300 Cold Hard Cash 2764

WG #140 $1,000 Cold Hard Cash 3364

WG #141 TenPoint Crossbow Package 0151

WG #142 Canon R100 Camera 3256

WG #143 $500 Cold Hard Cash 0152

WG #144 Ruger LCP II .380 ACP Pistol 3399

WG #145 $300 Cold Hard Cash 2612

WG #146 $500 Bass Pro Shops Gift Card 1499

WG #147 $500 Cold Hard Cash 1203

WG #148 Winchester SXP Defender 12 Gauge Shotgun 0673

WG #149 2026 Deerassic Classic High Roller Package 1871

WG #150 Polaris Ranger 570 Crew 3635
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WG #151 IWOM Hunting Suit 0958

WG #152 Savage Axis .270 Rifle 1034

WG #153 $500 Cold Hard Cash 1554

WG #154 $500 Fin Feather Fur Gift Card 3575

WG #155 $300 Cold Hard Cash 3254

WG #156 Henry Big Boy Brass 44 Rem Mag 2261

WG #157 $500 Cold Hard Cash 2708

WG #158 Wicked Ridge Crossbow Package 0089

WG #159 2026 Deerassic Classic High Roller Package 0167

WG #160 $1,000 Cold Hard Cash 0589

WG #161 Apple Watch Series 10 2105

WG #162 Savage Axis II XP .350 Legend 2558

WG #163 $500 Cold Hard Cash 2515

WG #164 $500 Cabela's Gift Card 2121

WG #165 $300 Cold Hard Cash 2394

WG #166 Hi-Point 9TS American Flag 9mm Rifle 2312

WG #167 $500 Cold Hard Cash 0765

WG #168 Canon R100 Camera 0889

WG #169 $400 TrueTimber Gift Card 3499

WG #170 $1,000 Cold Hard Cash 2139

WG #171 Wicked Ridge Crossbow Package 2814

WG #172 CVA Optima V2 .50 Caliber Muzzleloader 0359

WG #173 $500 Cold Hard Cash 0096

WG #174 $500 Bedford Camera Gift Card 3229

WG #175 2026 Deerassic Classic High Roller Package 3102



Prize # Prize Description Winning Number

2025 Winter Giveaway

WG #176 CZ Drake O/U 20 Gauge 3280

WG #177 $500 Cold Hard Cash 1286

WG #178 $500 Mike's Archery Gift Card 2597

WG #179 $300 Cold Hard Cash 2989

WG #180 $2,000 Cold Hard Cash 3876

WG #181 Hawke Optics Package 0596

WG #182 Charles Daly 1911 .45 ACP Pistol 2956

WG #183 $500 Cold Hard Cash 2685

WG #184 $500 Badlands Gift Card 0390

WG #185 2026 Deerassic Classic High Roller Package 3873

WG #186 TriStar Cobra III Field 12 Gauge Shotgun 3392

WG #187 $500 Cold Hard Cash 3217

WG #188 TenPoint Crossbow Package 3461

WG #189 $300 Cold Hard Cash 1027

WG #190 $1,000 Cold Hard Cash 2710

WG #191 $500 Landgea Gift Card 1936

WG #192 CZ 612 Field 12 Gauge Shotgun 1645

WG #193 $500 Cold Hard Cash 0198

WG #194 $500 Bass Pro Shops Gift Card 0573

WG #195 $300 Cold Hard Cash 0533

WG #196 Franchi Affinity 3 12 Gauge 3694

WG #197 $500 Cold Hard Cash 2687

WG #198 GoPro Hero 12 Camera 0136

WG #199 2026 Deerassic Classic High Roller Package 2661

WG #200 Chevy Silverado + $5,000* 0170


	Winter Giveaway Prizes

